CHJA Heaven Bound Award

Heaven Bound Memorial Trophy

This award is presented posthumously to a horse or pony who was a special competitor and teacher and who touched and influenced many lives during his lifetime. The award is meant to celebrate the recipient's life and spirit even though they are no longer with us.

To nominate a horse or pony for the Heaven Bound Award, tell us why you think your candidate should be this year's winner. The winner will be announced and honored at this year's Annual Awards Banquet.

I would like to nominate:	
Year Nominated:	_
Owner:	
Barn:	
Nominated by:	
Contact Phone #	Email:

Describe how the horse or pony was a special competitor and teacher, and how he touched and influenced many lives during his lifetime. Why do you think his life and spirit should be celebrated even though he is no longer with us? Be sure to give examples. You may use the back of this form if necessary.

Nominations for the Heaven Bound Award should be sent to the CHJA Office at chjaweb@aol.com or mailed to 88 Briarwood Avenue, Springfield, MA 01118 by December 1. Nominations received after the deadline will not be considered.

